University of Mississippi

eGrove

Honors College Convocation

Honors College (Sally McDonnell Barksdale Honors College)

9-12-2017

20th Anniversary. Fred Smith, Founder and CEO of FedEx. Honors Fall Convocation 2017

Fred Smith FedEx

University of Mississippi. Sally McDonnell Barksdale Honors College

Follow this and additional works at: https://egrove.olemiss.edu/hoco_convo

Recommended Citation

Smith, Fred and University of Mississippi. Sally McDonnell Barksdale Honors College, "20th Anniversary. Fred Smith, Founder and CEO of FedEx. Honors Fall Convocation 2017" (2017). *Honors College Convocation*. 2.

https://egrove.olemiss.edu/hoco_convo/2

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Honors College (Sally McDonnell Barksdale Honors College) at eGrove. It has been accepted for inclusion in Honors College Convocation by an authorized administrator of eGrove. For more information, please contact egrove@olemiss.edu.

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 7 PM Gertrude C. Ford Center for the Performing Arts

Open to the Public Reception to follow